
CSIR-NISTADS 

CSIR-SRTP-2020: List of Mentors/Supervisors for summer training 

 

Sr. No 

Application 

No. Student Name Father’s Name Mobile No Emailid 

Mentor’s Name Mentor's contact 

8579 2864126 Asha Garg Prem Pal 8195949113 ashagarg1107@gmail.com Prof. Ranjana 

Aggarwal 

011-25843227 

director@nistads.res.in 

7648 6310007 

Saurabh 

Sharma Sanjeev Kumar 8219983787 saurabh.mithu97@gmail.com 

NISTDS

-20 NISTDS-20 

Miss 

Santosinee 

Dash 

 Mr.Lokanath 

Dash  8895184482 dashsantosinee@gmail.com 

Dr. Sujit Bhattacharya 9999020157 

sujit@nistads.res.in  

4711 1294694 

ManoharMahat

o MahabirMahato 8008998502 manoharmahato@gmail.com 

7201 3068796 Garima Amir Singh Saini 8168924520 garimasaini39@gmail.com 

Dr. Y. Madhavi 9868316273 

madhavi@nistads.res.in  

NISTDS

-11 NISTDS-11 

Miss Ananya 

Pradhan 

Mr.PratapKeshar

ui Pradhan 9861296813 

Ananyapradhan.858@gmail.co

m 

Dr. L. Pulamte 9868183268 

lpulamate@nistads.res.in 

  

NISTDS

-4 NISTDS-4 

 Miss 

SamtaSalecha 

Mr.Goutamchand

Salecha 9098587770 samtajain1612@gmail.com 

Dr.Vipan Kumar 9968758810 

vipin@nistads.res.in 

10711 8557274 Vikas Bhagwan Singh 8168999247 vick999225yadav@gmail.com 

NISTDS

-14 NISTDS-14 

Miss Richa 

upadhyay 

Sanjay Kumar 

Upadhyay 9451192809 upadhricha2223@gmail.com 

Mrs. SandhyaWakdikar 9891319756 

sandhyaw@nistads.res.in 

11972 9792070 Suman Ramsharan 7982649082 radhikarao301@gmail.com 

NISTDS

-15 NISTDS-15 

Miss 

MeenakshiBac

heti 

Surehs Chand 

Bacheti 8979080904 

meenakshibacheti100@gmail.c

om 

Dr. Madhulika Bhati 

 

7042350914 

madhulikabhati@nistads.r

es.in 

NISTDS

-2 NISTDS-2 

Miss. Madhur 

D. Gajbhiye  D. J. Gajbhiye 7588746842 madhurgajbhiye@gmail.com 

8464 6641169 Naina Bhatt 

Bhuwan Chandra 

Bhatt 9568557977 nainabhatt.bhatt@gmail.com 

Dr.Vinayak 8130841938 

vinayak.18@nistads.res.in 

mailto:dashsantosinee@gmail.com
mailto:upadhricha2223@gmail.com
mailto:madhurgajbhiye@gmail.com


12670 753498 Shivani Dave Praveen Dave 7976871615 shivanidave85@gmail.com Dr.Kasturi Mandal 9313245343 

kasturi@nistads.res.in  

5016 5388640 Vasuri Ravi 

VasuriBikshapat

hi 9533759656 ravi181229r@gmail.com 

11020 6140073 

Ajoy Kumar 

Pujari 

Romen Chandra 

Pujari 7002905105 

ajoykumarpujari18@gmail.co

m 

Mr. Avinash Kshitij 98100031686 

Avinash.Kshitij@nistads.r

es.in   

12112 5665369 Prankur Tiwari 

KanhaiyaLal 

Tiwari 9891364555 prankurtiwari1997@gmail.com 

NISTDS

-3 NISTDS-3 

Miss 

MedhaviKaral Mr.TarunKaral 7793013283 medhavikaral123@gmail.com 

Dr.Suman Ray 8595156481 

suman@nistads.res.in  

10352 8821211 Amirisetti Rani Srinivasarao 6301526228 raniamirisetti@gmail.com Dr. Shivnarayan Nishad 9535160553 

s.nishad@nistads.res.in  NISTDS

-34 NISTDS-34 

Mr.Praveenku

mar Velayidhan 6363796133 praveenappu543@gmail.com 

NISTDS

-7 NISTDS-7 

Mrs 

UroojZehra 

Syed 

SibteyHaider 8909237530 uroojzehra20@yahoo.in 

Dr. Naresh Kumar 8447589520 

nareshkr@nistads.res.in  

6491 1628671 KoushikBera SambhuNathBera 
7407243392 koushikbera59@gmail.com 
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